
sKINNY pANTS
TEAMWEAR

mENS / UNISEX
*Measurements represent actual size of the garment*

side length
Measure garment on a flat 
surface, measure from the 
top of the waist band to the 
edge of the garment leg.
*No need for body 
measurements.

#Preparedforglory

Size

XS

Side length

SMALL

93cm

97cm

MEDIUM 102cm

WAIST

35cm

36cm

37cm

LARGE 105cm 38cm

XL

2XL

108cm

110cm

3XL 112cm

39cm

40cm

41cm

wAIST
Measure garment on a flat 
surface. Only the front of 
waist measurement is 
needed. 
*No need for body 
measurements.

4XL

5XL

6XL

114cm

115cm

116cm

42cm

43cm

44cm


