SKINNY PANTS

MENS/UNISEX

Measurements represent actual size of the garment

SIZE	SIDE LENGTH	N⁄AIST
XS	93cm	35cm
SMALL	97cm	36cm
MEDIUM	102cm	37cm
LARGE	105cm	38cm
XL	108cm	39cm
2XL	110cm	40cm
3XL	112cm	41cm
4XL	114cm	42cm
5XL	115cm	43cm
6XL	116cm	44cm

#PREPAREDFORGLORY

SIDE LENGTH

Measure garment on a flat surface, measure from the top of the waist band to the edge of the garment leg. *No need for body measurements.

WAIST

Measure garment on a flat surface. Only the front of waist measurement is needed. *No need for body measurements.





